Pneumatic Systems International
“The Future of Pipe Cleaning”
Distributed by
AeroParts Plus, Inc.
802-489-5023
 Hydraulic Manufacturing and maintenance
 Food Industry
 Heating systems

Made of firm flexible polyurethane (foam). Used for all hose, tube and
pipes. It can handle bends and coils. Ideal for cleaning of large contami-
nants and for product purging. Sizes range from 4mm to 170mm.
When using a Multi Purpose Pellet (MPP), choose one that is approx 20%
larger than the size of HTP. (See Sizing Chart)
MPP: Multi Purpose Pellets (Projectiles)
Milimeters Inch Number of Pellets per
package
Part Number
3MM 1/8” 300 MPP003
4MM 5/32” 300 MPP004
5MM 3/16” 300 MPP005
6MM 1/4” 300 MPP006
7MM 1/4” 300 MPP007
8MM 5/16” 300 MPP008
10MM 3/8” 300 MPP010
12MM 1/2” 300 MPP012
14MM 1/2” 300 MPP014
16MM 5/8” 300 MPP016
18MM 11/16” 300 MPP018
20MM 3/4” 300 MPP020
22MM 7/8” 300 MPP022
24MM 1” 200 `MPP024
26MM 1” 200 MPP026
28MM 1 1/8” 200 MPP028
30MM 1 3/16” 50 MPP030
33MM 1 1/4” 50 MPP033
35MM 1 3/8” 50 MPP035
40MM 1 1/2” 50 MPP040
45MM 1 5/8” 40 MPP045
50MM 2” 40 MPP050
55MM 2 3/16” 30 MPP055
60MM 2 3/8” 30 MPP060
65MM 2 1/2” 10 MPP065
70MM 2 3/4” 10 MPP070
75MM 3” 10 MPP075
80MM 3 1/8” 10 MPP080
85MM 3 3/8” 10 MPP085
90MM 3 1/2” 10 MPP090
95MM 3 3/4” 10 MPP095
100MM 4” 10 MPP100
105MM 4 1/8” 10 MPP105
110MM 4 5/16” 10 MPP110
120MM 4 3/4” 10 MPP120
Consumables-Pellets (projectiles)
Multi Purpose Pellets
Milimeters Inch Number of Pellets per
package
Part Number
6MM 1/4” 300 APM006
7MM 1/4” 300 APM007
8MM 5/16” 300 APM008
10MM 3/8” 300 APM010
12MM 1/2” 300 APM012
14MM 1/2” 300 APM014
16MM 5/8” 300 APM016
18MM 11/16” 300 APM018
20MM 3/4” 300 APM020
22MM 7/8” 300 APM022
26MM 1” 200 APM026
33MM 1 1/4” 50 APM033
40MM 1 1/2” 50 APM040
50MM 2” 40 APM050
60MM 2 3/8” 30 APM060
65MM 2 1/2” 10 APM065
70MM 2 3/4” 10 APM070
75MM 3” 10 APM075
80MM 3 1/8” 10 APM080
85MM 3 3/8” 10 APM085
90MM 3 1/2” 10 APM090
95MM 3 3/4” 10 APM095
100MM 4” 10 APM100
105MM 4 1/8” 10 APM105
110MM 4 5/16” 10 APM110
120MM 4 3/4” 10  APM120
Consumables-Pellets (projectiles)
Abrasive Pellets
Milimeters Inch Number of Pellets per
package